DENI : Roll
501-2621
503-1558
506-6540
15329V
301-0572
14651V
203-6465
17268N
303-2218
14069P
201-0382
201-6152
203-3706
203-2212
203-0381
505-6013
14399N
142078
15101N
301-6283
20235P
221-0302

A ]

I
7

w8

W7

Wa

V)]
w4 ||W
mOP>»-®0

S5

GROUND FLOOR

T 2
S
S
1
School
Aughnacloy P.S.

Ballyholland P.S.

Bridge Integrated P.S., Banbridge

Bunscoil Louis Naofa, C.macross

Carrowreagh P.S., Ballymoney

Castletown Girls' School
Chapel Road P.S.
Creevy N.S.

Crossroads P.S.

Dun Dealgan N.S.
Ebrington P.S.
Enniskillen Model P.S.
Faughanvale P.S.
Glendermott P.S. Derry
Holy Child P.S., Creggan
Kilbroney Integrated PS
Killygarry N.S.

Kilsaran N.S.
Knockbridge N.S.
Knockloughrim P.S.
Letterkenny E.T.N.S.
Limavady High School

SOUTH

County Tot

Tyrone 27
Down 52
Down 50
Monaghan 40
Antrim 30
Louth 53
Derry 29
Donegal 61
Derry 45
Louth 28
Derry 64
Fermanagh 111
Derry 20
Derry 28
Derry 43
Down 38
Cavan 76
Louth 39
Louth 49
Derry 17
Donegal 33

Derry 23

SSE Arena \‘
1pm

Sunday 1* March
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Block Doors
WEST 48&S5. DOORS 13 & 14.
SOUTH 5. DOORS 9 & 10.
SOUTH 5. DOORS 9 & 10.
WEST 4&5. DOORS 13 & 14.
WEST 3. DOORS 12 & 13.
WEST 6. DOORS 14 & 15.
WEST 1. DOORS 10 & 11.
WEST 8. DOORS 16 & 17.
WEST 1. DOORS 10 & 11.
WEST 4&5. DOORS 13 & 14.
NORTH 4. DOORS 18 & 19.
NORTH 5. DOORS 17 & 18.
WEST 1. DOORS 10 & 11.
WEST 1. DOORS 10 & 11.
WEST 1. DOORS 10 & 11.
SOUTH 5. DOORS 9 & 10.
WEST 3. DOORS 12 & 13.
WEST 6. DOORS 14 & 15.
WEST 7. DOORS 15 & 16.
WEST 4&5. DOORS 13 & 14.
WEST 8. DOORS 16 & 17.
WEST 4&5. DOORS 13 & 14.



301-2264
201-1789
17124M

303-0688

303-2109
20339E
17447N
20174V
199270
19598V
180018
18034Q
17233R
303-2231
17776)
20259G
09660R
17550G
503-1138
503-1188
303-6050
303-2297
503-6433
223-0077
203-1895

503-6087
303-2281
503-2692
503-6363
203-1890
503-1166
503-1154
203-1880
15285D
303-2285
503-1183
503-2678
503-6504
16760M
177160
542-0314
203-1868
403-6285
01733B

Millburn P.S.

Moat P.S., Lisnaskea
Monastery N.S., Ardee
Mount St. Michael's P.S. and
Randalstown Central P.S.
New Row St Patrick's PS
Realt Na Mara N.S., Dundalk
Scoil Chranndég Bhui

Scoil Eanna, Ballybay

Scoil Mhuire B&C

Scoil Mhuire na nGael

Scoil Naomh Lorcan
Scoil Naomh Mhuire, Muchgrange

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Clare’s P.S., Manorhamilton
Colum's P.S., Portstewart
Comgall's N.S.

Francis N.S., Blackrock
Francis’ N.S.

Fursey's N.S., Haggardstown
Joseph's P.S., Madden
Joseph's P.S., Meigh
Joseph's P.S., Stiles
Malachy's P.S. Coleraine
Malachy's P.S., Newry
Mary's Limavady

Mary's P.S & Maguiresbridge

P.S Shared Ed. Choir

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Mary's P.S. Mullaghbawn
Mary's P.S., Bellaghy
Mary's P.S., Stewartstown
Mary's PS, Aughnacloy
Marys Mullymesker
Michael's P.S., Clady
Michael's P.S., Killean
Ninnidh's Primary School
Oliver Plunkett N.S., Blackrock
Patrick's & St. Joseph's P.S.
Patrick's P.S.

Patrick's P.S., Donaghmore
Patrick's P.S., Dungannon
Peter's N.S., Dromiskin
Riaghan's N.S.

Ronan's College, Lurgan
Tierney' P.S., Roslea

The Good Shepherd P.S.

Wood School, Ardara
*Note: Choir seating positions may change.

Derry
Fermanagh
Louth
Antrim

Derry
Louth
Donegal
Monaghan
Donegal
Louth
Louth
Louth
Leitrim
Derry
Monaghan
Louth
Donegal
Louth
Armagh
Down
Antrim
Derry
Down
Derry
Fermanagh

Down
Derry
Tyrone
Tyrone
Fermanagh
Armagh
Down
Fermanagh
Louth
Derry
Armagh
Tyrone
Tyrone
Louth
Donegal
Armagh
Fermanagh
Antrim
Donegal

34
31
26
88

40
56
28
52
57
38
24
35
51
24
14
57
20
32
31
33
32
57
34
21
47

38
63
30
31
73
16
50
41
68
32
86
59
116
57
12
48
60
44
11

NORTH 5.
NORTH 5.
WEST 6.
WEST 3.

WEST 1.
WEST 7.

WEST 4&5.

WEST 2.
WEST 8.
WEST 6.
WEST 6.

WEST 4&S5.

WEST 8.
WEST 1.
WEST 3.
WEST 7.
WEST 8.
WEST 6.
WEST 2.
SOUTH 5.
WEST 3.
NORTH 5.
SOUTH 5.

WEST 4&S5.

SOUTH 5.

WEST 8.
WEST 1.

WEST 4&S5.
WEST 4&5.

NORTH 5.
WEST 7.
SOUTH 5.
NORTH 4.
WEST 6.
WEST 8.
WEST 2.
NORTH 4.

WEST 4&S5.

WEST 7.

WEST 4&S5.

WEST 2.
NORTH 4.
WEST 3.

WEST 4&S5.

DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 12 & 13.

DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 13 & 14.



